»» H i g h  m o to r - co n t ro l  p e r fo r m a n ce
»» Bu i l t - i n  k n ow - h ow  f u n c t i o n a l i ty
»» U n co m p ro m i s i n g  O m ro n  q u a l i ty
3G3RX AC Drives
Customized to your machine
G5 Series Servo System
2
Key features include:

C33
73G3RX
Type Designation
Specifications
3G3RX series
A: IP20
B:  IP00
3 G 3 R X  A 4 0 0 4
Voltage:
2: Three-phase 200 VAC
4:  Three-phase 400 VAC
Max. applicable motor output
004:  0.4 kW (1/2 HP)
    to
13K: 132 kW (200 HP)
Three-phase 3G3RX-9 A2004 A2007 A2015 A2022 A2037 A2055 A2075 A2110 A2150 A2185 A2220 A2300 A2370 A2450 A2550
Applicable
motor capacity1
kW 0.4 0.75 1.5 2.2 3.7 5.5 7.5 11 15 18.5 22 30 37 45 55
HP 1/2 1 2 3 5 7 1/2 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60 75
Output
characteristics
Inverter capacity
kVA
200 V 1.0 1.7 2.5 3.6 5.7 8.3 11.0 15.9 22.1 26.3 32.9 41.9 50.2 63.0 76.2
240 V 1.2 2.0 3.1 4.3 6.8 9.9 13.3 19.1 26.6 31.5 39.4 50.2 60.2 75.6 91.4
Rated output current (A) 3.0 5.0 7.5 10.5 16.5 24 32 46 64 76 95 121 145 182 220
Max. output voltage Proportional to input voltage: 0 to 240 V
Max. output frequency 400 Hz
Power
supply
Rated input voltage and
frequency 3-phase 200 to 240 V 50/60 Hz
Allowable voltage
fluctuation -15% to +10%
Allowable frequency
fluctuation 5%
Braking
Regenerative braking Internal BRD circuit (external discharge resistor)
External regenerative braking unit
Minimum connectable
resistance 50 50 35 35 35 16 10 10 7.5 7.5 5
Protective structure IP20
Cooling method Forced air cooling
Three-phase 3G3RX-9 A4004 A4007 A4015 A4022 A4037 A4055 A4075 A4110 A4150 A4185 A4220 A4300 A4370 A4450 A4550 B4750 B4900 B411K B413K
Applicable
motor
capacity1
kW 0.4 0.75 1.5 2.2 4.0 5.5 7.5 11 15 18.5 22 30 37 45 55 75 90 110 132
HP 1/2 1 2 3 5 7 1/2 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60 75 100 125 150 200
Output
characteristics

Chokes
Output AC Reactor
Ordering Information
20 Frequency Inverters
Ordering Information
Types Model Description Functions
E
nc
o
d
er
fe
ed
b
ac
k
3G3AX-PG01 PG speed controller option card
Phase A,B and Z pulse (differential pulse) inputs (RS-422)
Pulse train position command input (RS-422)
Pulse monitor output (RS-422)
PG frequency range: 100 kHz max
C
o
m
m
un
ic
at
io
n
o
p
tio
n
b
o
ar
d SJ-DN DeviceNet option card Used for running or stopping the inverter or give frequency reference through DeviceNet
SJ-PB Profibus option card Used for running or stopping the inverter or give frequency reference through Profibus
D
ig
ita
l
in
p
ut
3G3AX-DI01 Digital input option card Allows to set frequency reference from a digital selection
Option Boards
Single-/Three-Phase 200 V class Braking resistor unit
Model
3G3RX-9
Max. motor
capacity
Braking Unit
Model Connectable
min.
resistance Ω
Inverter mounted type
(3%ED, 10 sec max) Braking
torque %
Inverter mounted type
(10%ED, 10 sec max) Braking
torque %
kW HP 3G3AX-BCR9 Model 3G3AX-9
Resistance
Ω
Model 3G3AX-9
Resistance